| PAGE | 1 | OF | 5 |
|------|---|----|---|
| | | | |

· Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report

| er Identification imber: | | Report Filed By: | Candidate 1. | Comi | nittee ' | <u> </u> | Lobbyi | st, 3. | |
|--|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|--|-----------------|------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|
| me of Filing Committee, Candidate or ommittee to Elect Tyler T | Lobbyist: i.tus | | | | | | | | |
| reet Address: 001 State Street, Ste 130 | 9 | | | | | | | | • |
| ty: rie | | | State: PA | | Zip Cod 1650 | | _ | | |
| YPE OF Pre-Primary | 2nd Friday 2. C Pre-Primary 5. C 2nd Friday 5. C | 30 Day Post Prima 30 Day Post Electi | ry Rer 6 Ter | endment ort? mination oort? | Ye | // 32 | | No No | \(\sqrt{1} |
| Annual Report | YEAR | 2022 | | | | | | | |
| ame of Office Sought by Candidate: ie County Executive | 39/2 | ((200) 2(4(420))) ((200) 2(4(420)) | District Num NA | oer: Office | Code: | Party (| Code:: | Coun Code 25 | |
| Summary of Receipts and expenditures | From Date 11/23/2021 | | To Date 12/31/2021 | | FOR | OFFI | CE US | ONL | Y |
| A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report | | | \$2,21 | 0.27 | | | e 1 | 73 | |
| 3. Total Monetary Contributions and R | And the State of Taylor and the Country | ule I) | | | | | 797 | | |
| C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Line | | | \$2,310.27 | | | | | | |
| D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) | | | \$2,220.85 | | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) | | | \$8 | 3.42 | | | | | |
| F. Value of In-Kind Contributions Rec | eived (From Schedule | s II) | \$0:00 | | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid Debts and Obligations (Fro | m Schedule IV) | | | 0.00 | | | | ್ಕು ಭಾ | |
| | ATT ON BENEVALENCE AND A | Affidavit | Section | <u></u> | | · | | | |
| PART I - If this is a Committee report, | treasurer sign here. | | | idate sign h | iere. | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) that this report, incl true, correct, and complete. | uding the attached so | hedules, on pa | aper or by electron | ic medium, | are to the | best of | f my knov | vledge a | nd bel |
| Sworn to and subscribed before me to day of | his | 20 | W | la- | 4 | | | | : |
| | | | Malin | Signature o | | an | de/ | | the |
| Signatu My commission expires | 4 | /R. | P65 Area Code | | 7 | 65 | -9 | 9 / One Num | nber |
| PART II - If this is a report of a Cand | idate's Authorized Co | mmittee cand | idate shall sion he | re. | | | | | **** |
| I swear (or affirm) that to the best of (P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended. | ter die vollen im 100 in die de 200 kand die die 200 in | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | _ ` ` | any provi | sions o | f the Act o | June : | 3, 193 |
| Sworn to and subscribed before me | this | 20 | | ······································ | | | | · · · · | |
| day of | | _ 20 | | Signature | of Person | Subm | itting Rep | ort | |
| · | | | 1 | | | | | | |
| Signat My commission expires | ure | | : | <u> </u> | Printed | Name | | , | |

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report
(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| | /// | | | | December 7 | | | 12. | | | 2 | 1 ah | hvie* | 3. |
|--|--|------------|---------------------------|-------------|------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|--------|----------|-------------------|--|--------------|
| Filer Identifica Number: | ation | | | | Report Filed By: | Can | didat | e 🗆 | Commit | πее | <u> </u> | LOD | byist | |
| Name of Filin | g Committee, Can | ididate o | r Lobbyist | | | | - | | | | | | |] |
| | e to Elect T | yler | Titus | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Addres | ss: te Street, S | te 13 | 09 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City: | ce bereet, b | | | | - | Sta | | | | ip Co | | | | 1 |
| Erie | | | | | | | | 'A | | 1650 | 1 | | | |
| | 6th Tuesday | 1. | 2nd Friday | 2. | 30 Day | 3. | | Amendra Report? | ent | Ye | es | | No | Ø |
| TYPE OF REPORT | Pre-Primary 6th Tuesday | 4. | Pre-Primary 2nd Friday | 5 | Post Primary 30 Day | 6. | | Termina | tion | Ye | | $\overline{\Box}$ | No | V |
| KEI OKI | Pre-Election | | Pre-Election | | Post Election | | Ц | Report? | | | | | | |
| Other | | 7, | | | _ | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| | Annual Report | V | YEAR | 20 | 22 | | | | | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | <u>1</u> | | - CELECTION | To:- | Life A N | umber: | Office Cod | ю. | Party C | ode:: | Co | inty |
| Name of Offic | e Sought by Cand | idate: | | DATE | OF ELECTION | - DIS | ITICT N | umper. | Oilice Co. | 16. | , uity o | | Cod | de: |
| Erie Coun | ty Executive | | | | | NA | | | OTH | | DEM | | 25 | 5 |
| Summary | of Receipts a | nd | From D | ate | والمستهدية المستهدية | ΓοD | ate | | F | OR | OFFIC | E US | SE ON | LY |
| Expenditu | | IIu | 11/23/2021 | | 1 | | 202: | <u> </u> | 7 | | | | 29 | , |
| | | | 12,20,202 | | | | | 210.27 | | | | : | ř az | |
| A. Amount B | rought Forward Fi | rom Las | t Report | | | | 92 y | 210.27 | _] | | | 14.1 | Carry | |
| B. Total Mon | B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule I) | | | | | | \$: | 100.00 | | | | | Section 1999 Section 1999 Section 1999 Section 1999 | |
| C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) | | | | | \$2,310.27 | | | | | | | | | |
| D, Total Exp | enditures (From S | chedule | : 111) | | | \$2,226.85 | | | | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) \$83.42 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| \$0.00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| F. Value of I | n-Kind Contribution | ns Rece | eived (From Sche | edule II) | | | | ,,,,, | | | | | () | |
| G. Unpaid D | ebts and Obligation | ns (Fro | m Schedule IV) | | | • | | \$0.00 | | | | , | | |
| | | _ | | | ffidavit Sec | | | | | -, -, | | _ | | |
| PART I - If th | is is a Committee | report, t | reasurer sign he | re. If this | is a Candidat | e rep | ort, ca | indidate s | sign here. | | | | | |
| i swear (or af | firm) that this repo and complete. | ort, inclu | ding the attached | d schedu | les, on paper o | r by c | electr | onic med | ium, are to | the b | est of n | ny kno | wledge a | and belief |
| | subscribed before | e me thi | s | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | day of | | | 20 | | | | | | | h h | | | |
| | | | | | ļ | | | Signati | ure of Pers | ion St | ubmittin | g Rep | ort | |
| <u> </u> | Si | ignature | | | | | | | Print | ed Na | ame | | | |
| My commissi | on expires | ИO. | DAY | YR, | | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number | | | | nber | | | | |
| PART II - If th | is is a report of a | Candida | ite's Authorized (| Committe | e. candidate s | hall s | lan h | ere. | | | | | | |
| I swear (or af | firm) that to the be | st of my | | | | | | | ited any pr | ovisio | ns of th | e Act | of June | 3, 1937 |
| | lo. 320) as amen subscribed before | | | | | | | 11 1 | | / | | | · | |
| Sworn to stig | | 21114 1111 | 3 | 20 | | | | Mi | 9.4 | B | • | | | |
| | _day of | | | 20 | | | | Signat | ure of Pen | son S | ubmittir | g Rep | ort | |
| | | | | | | | | ~ - | | tu. | | | | |
| | Si | gnature | | | | | \ | T | Prin | ted N | | | in | |
| My commission | | <u> </u> | |) / P= | _ | 8 | | | | | | <u>(55</u> | | |
| | N | 10. | DAY | YR. | | Are | a Co | 10 | | , D | aytime | Telepi | kone Nu | mber |

| PAGE | 1 | OF | 5 |
|------|---|----|---|
| | | | |

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Campaign Finance Report (NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

| Filer Identifica | ation | | | | Report Filed By: | Candida | ıte 1. | | Committ | tee | 2. √ | Lob | byis | t | 3. |
|---|--|-----------|----------------------------|------------|-------------------------|------------|----------------|----------------|-------------|------------|-------------------|-----------|--------------------|------------|---------------|
| | g Committee, Can | didate c | or Lobbyist: | | | | · l | | | | | | | | 1 |
| Committee | e to Elect T | | | | | | | | | | | | | | - |
| Street Addres | | | | | | | | | | _ | _ | _ | _ | _ | |
| | te Street, S | te 13 | <u>U9</u> | | | State: | | | -: | o Coc | le: | | | | |
| City: Erie | | | | | | otate: | PA | | | 650: | | | | | |
| TYPE OF | 6th Tuesday Pre-Primary | 1. | 2nd Friday Pre-Primary | 2. | 30 Day Post Primary | 3. | Ame Repo | endmen ort? | nt | Ye | s | | No | , | ✓ |
| REPORT | 6th Tuesday Pre-Election | 4. | 2nd Friday Pre-Election | 5. | 30 Day Post Election | 6. | - | minatior | n | Ye | s | | No | , | V |
| Other | | 7. | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Annual Report | V | YEAR | 2 | 022 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Office | e Sought by Candi | date: | | DATE | | District | Vumbe | er: Of | ffice Code | e: | Party | Code:: | | Code | - |
| Erie Count | ty Executive | | | | | NA | | ro | TH | | DEM | | | Code 25 | J. |
| Summarv | of Receipts ar | nd | From D | ate | 1 | Γο Date | | | F | OR (| OFF | ICE U | SE C | NL | Υ |
| Expenditu | | | 11/23/2021 | | | /31/202 | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| A. Amount B | rought Forward Fr | om Last | t Report | | | \$2, | 210. | .27 | | | | | | · · | 7099 |
| B. Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts (From Schedule | | | 1) | \$100.00 | | | | | | h : | | Ç | Tra . | | |
| C. Total Funds Available (Sum of Lines A and B) | | | | \$2,310.27 | | | | Z A | | | | | | | |
| D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III) | | | | \$2, | 226. | .85 | | | | () () | . N T | | .) - | | |
| E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D from Line C) | | | | | \$83. | .42 | | | | 1 | et ing | Lo | • | | |
| F. Value of Ir | n-Kind Contribution | ıs Rece | ived (From Sche | dule II) | | \$0.00 | | | | | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid De | ebts and Obligation | ns (Fror | n Schedule IV) | | | | \$O. | .00 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | Δ | Affidavit Sect | ion | | | | | | | | _ | |
| PART I - If th | is is a Committee i | report, t | reasurer sign he | | | | andida | ate sign | n here. | | | | | | _ |
| | ffirm) that this repo and complete. | rt, inclu | ding the attached | d schedi | ules, on paper or | by electr | onic m | nedium | , are to th | ne be | st of | my knov | vledge | e and | d belief |
| Sworn to and | subscribed before | e me this | s | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _day of | | | 20_ | | | -0' | | of D | . 6 1 | ma ¹⁴⁴ | .a. D | et | | \ |
| | | | | | | | Sigi | mature : | of Persor | | | | rt | | |
| Bdis a | | ignature |) | | | | | | Printed | Nan | ne | | | | |
| My commissi | | /IO. | DAY | YR. | | Area Coo | e | | | Day | ⁄time | Telepho | ne Nu | ımbe | ÷r |
| | nis is a report of a | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| (P.L. 1333, N | firm) that to the be No. 320) as amen | ided. | - | belief th | nis political comm | nittee has | not vi | riolated | any prov | ision | s of th | ne Act of | f June | 3, 1 | 937 |
| Sworn to and | subscribed before | me thi | s | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | _day of | | | 20_ | — — | | Sigr | nature o | of Persor | ı Sub | mittin | ıg Repoi | rt | — | |
| | 0: | anet · | | | | | | | Printed | Nor | <u></u> | | | | |
| My commissi | | gnature | • | | | | | | , milea | . rveli | | | | | |
| wy commissi | | /IO. | DAY | YR. | | Area Coo | 'e | <u>-</u> | | Day | time | Telepho | ne Nu | ımbe | r |

SCHEDULE I Contributions and Receipts

PAGE 2 OF 5

Detailed Summary Page

| 1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - \$50.00 OR LESS PER CONTR | RIBUTOR | |
|---|------------|------------------|
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (1) | \$0.00 |
| 2. CONTRIBUTIONS \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PART A AND B) | | |
| Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A) | | \$0.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part B) | | \$0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (2) | \$0.00 |
| 3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART C AND D) | | |
| Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C) | , | \$0.00 |
| | | |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) | | |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (3) | \$0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | `` | \$0.00 \$0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | `` | \$0.00 \$0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period 4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS, ET | C. (FROM P | \$0.00 \$0.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period 4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS, ET | C. (FROM P | \$0.(\$0.(|

| PAGE | 3 | OF | 5 |
|------|---|--------|---|
| . , | | \sim | |

PART E

Other Receipts

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.

Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

| Filer Identification Number: | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|-------------|-----|--------------------|------|---|----------|
| Full Name | | МО | . DAY | YEAR | | |
| Erie County Democratic Party | | 12 | 2 | 2021 | | \$100.00 |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | |
| PO Box 1184 | | | | | | |
| City Erie | State PA | 1 . | Code (P 12-1184 | • | | |
| Receipt Description | | | | | • | |
| Returned Contribution | | | | | | |

| PAGE | 44 | OF | 5 |
|------|----|----|---|
|------|----|----|---|

SCHEDULE II PAGE 4
In-Kind Contributions And Valuable Things Received
USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS
DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD

Detailed Summary Page

| Filer Identification Number: | | |
|--|-------------|-----------------|
| 1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED-VALUE OF \$50. | 00 OR LESS | PER CONTRIBUTOR |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (1) | \$0.00 |
| 2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED-VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 | 0 (FROM PAI | RTF) |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (2) | \$0.00 |
| 3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED-VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM | PART G) | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Period | (3) | \$0.00 |
| TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount totals from Boxes 1, 2, | | |
| and 3; also enter on Page 1. Report Cover Page, Item F.) | | \$0.00 |

Schedule III

Statement of Expenditures

| Filer Identification Number: | | | | |
|---------------------------------|-------------|------------------------------|-----------------|------------|
| To Whom Paid | | MO. DAY | YFAR | |
| Actblue | | 12 3 | 2021 | \$2.99 |
| Mailing Address | | | | |
| PO Box 441146 | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus | 3 4) | |
| West Somerville | MA | 02144-0031 | | |
| Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| Credit Card Fees | | | | |
| | نختني | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | MO. DAY | | \$73.14 |
| Gusto Mailing Address | | 12 2 | 2021 | Y 10.1. |
| Mailing Address | | | | |
| 525 20th St | | | | |
| City San Francisco | State CA | Zip Code (Plus 94107-4345 | ^{; 4)} | |
| San Francisco | Un. | 94107-9595 | | |
| Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| Payroll Service | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | MONDAY | YEAR | |
| Io whom Paid Ian Maries Bierley | | <u>MO, ∴DAY</u> 12 3 | 2021 | \$630.88 |
| Mailing Address | | | <u> </u> | |
| 3135 Hidden Ln | | | - 1 | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | |
| Erie | PA | 16506-1531 | 4) | |
| Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| Payroll | | | | |
| | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | MO DAY | | 5456 20 |
| NGPVAN | | 12 2 | 2021 | \$466.20 |
| Mailing Address | | | 1 | |
| 655 15th St NW Ste 650 | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus | ·4) | |
| Washington | DC | 20005-5738 | | |
| Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| Database Software | | | | |
| | | NO DAY | | |
| To Whom Paid | | MO: DAY | 2021 | \$37.64 |
| NGPVAN Mailing Address | | 46 - | ZV2. | |
| 655 15th St NW Ste 650 | | | 1 | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus | 41 | |
| Washington | State | 20005-5738 | 4) | |
| Description of Expenditure | | 12000 | | |
| Database Software | | | | |
| | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | MO. DAY | | |
| PNC Bank | | 12 1 | 2021 | \$1,016.00 |
| Mailing Address | | | | |
| 300 5th Ave | | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | |
| Pittsburgh | PA | 15222-2401 | · _L | |
| Description of Expenditure | | | | |
| Service Charge | | | | |
| | | | | |



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Lobbying Disclosure
500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov 7077 JAN S | AM 9: 27

Unsworn Declaration in Lieu of Sworn Statement for Campaign Finance Reports

Note: Per Act 2020-15, which was signed into law on April 20, 2020 and allows for unsworn declarations, Campaign Finance Reports (form DSEB-502), Campaign Finance Statements in lieu of full reports (form DSEB-503), Non-Bid Contract Reporting Form (DSEB-504) and Independent Expenditure Reports (form DSEB-505) need not be notarized. Instead, the filer may file with each report or statement the corresponding version of this form signed by the required individual(s). This particular form is to be used only for Campaign Finance Reports. This form must be signed by hand where a signature is required.

| Name of Filing Co | ommittee, Cand | lidate, or Lobbyi | s t | | |
|---|--|--|---|---|--|
| | Commit | tee to Elect Tyle | er Titus | | |
| Reporting Cycle | Name | | acommunication and the second | | |
| ☐ Cycle 1 6 th Tuesday Pre-Primary | ☐ Cycle 2 2 nd Friday Pre-Primary | ☐ Cycle 3 30 Day Post Primary | ☐ C y 6 th Tu Pre-El | • | Cycle 5 2 nd Friday Pre-Election |
| ☐ Cycle 6 30 Day Post-Election | Cycle 7 Annual Report | ☐ Cycle 8 2 nd Friday Pre-Specia | Il Election | | ycle 9 Post-Special Election |

Part I - If this form is submitted with a Committee report, the treasurer must sign here. If this form is submitted with a Candidate report, the candidate must sign here. If this report is submitted with a report by a contributing lobbyist, the lobbyist must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Malinda Luthey

Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

Eric/PA/USA

Printed Name

DSEB-502R Updated 1/5/2022



Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Campaign Finance & Civic Engagement
500 North Office Building, Harrisburg, PA 17120 • 717.787.5280 (Option 4)
www.dos.pa.gov/campaignfinance • ra-stcampaignfinance@pa.gov

2022 JAN 51 M 9: 37

Part II - If this form is submitted with a report by a Candidate's Authorized Committee, the candidate must sign here.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania that the accompanying Campaign Finance Report is true and correct.

Signature of Treasurer, Candidate, or Lobbyist

Tyler Titus

Printed Name

Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

Location (City/State/Country)